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Names And Functions Of Parts

Seat (seat hook) coupling hole

Main body N
Temperature adjustment knob

N N
Flow adjustment knob %
fmeioes . ”

N
Hot water inlet

Cold water inlet

~
Feminine wash Rear wash
| Installation Tools Needed
== [—
Rubber washer Rubber washer ?
Wrench Screwdriver
E5a
s,
T-adapter T-adapter




Install The Bidet




Connect Cold Water




Connect Hot Water




Operating Instructions

Follow the
quide below

1.Select the nozzle function using the button.

Turning the Tuming the Chaose the correct
Flow Temperature function by
adjustrent adjustment pressin ¢
knob to the @ knob to lowest different buttan
lowest pressure | 3 temperature to @
toavoid any / avoid any &Rearwash (I
uncomfortable | €2J) uncomfortable * 4 Feminine wash
spray when spray when # Self clean
start using. start using.

2.Adjust the water flow.
Turning the Tuming the
Temperature CAUTION 1 Fow
adjustment y adjustment
knob to R knob to
choose the choose the
suitable water @ e suitablewater
temperature. very hot water. pressure

3.Use as long as needed.

Press the

middle button
Wash to ensure

the bidet s off

after using

AN O ore

Dry
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Nombres y funciones de las piezas

rificio de acoplamiento del asiento (gancho del asientg)

Cuerpo principal
Perilla deajuste detemperatura

Perilla de ajuste de flujo
J It \l \

N
Entrada de agua

Entrada deaguafria  Lavadofemenino  Lavado trasero

[ Herramientas de nsalacion necesarias

=
Arandeladegoma  Arandela degoma TI

q] % Uaveinglesa  Destornillador

AdaptadorenT  AdaptadorenT




Instalar el bidé




Conectar agua fria




Conectar agua caliente




Instrucciones de operacion

Sigael

&
gufaa continuacién

1.Seleccione la funcion de la boquilla usando el botén.

Girando el
Fluir
ajustamiento
perillaala
presién mds baja
para evitar cualq g
incémodo
rociar cuando
Empieza a usar.

Girando el
Temperatura
ajustamiento
perillaal minimo
temperaturaa

evitar cualquier

incomodo \@f

rociar cuando
Empieza a usar.

2.Ajuste el flujo de agua.

Girando el
Temperatura
ajustamiento

perilla para g
elegir el @
agua adecuada
temperatura,

3.Uselo todo el tiempo que sea necesal

Lavar

PRECAUCION. /|

No utilice
agua muy caliente.

presione el
bot6n central

para asegurar
el bidé estd apagado/

despuds de us:

(O ApaGADE"

@
=9

Elegirla correcta
funcionar por
prensado
botdn diferente

* Lavado traserc
ilavado femenino
-e Autolimpieza

Girando el
Fluir
ajustamiento
perilla para
elegirel

agua adecuada
presian.

Seco



BEDIENUNGSANLEITUNG
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Namen und Funktionen von Teilen

Kupplungsloch fiir Stz (Sitzhaken).

HauptkSrper
Temperatur-Einstellknopf A

N
Durchfluss-Einstellknopf
Ny '\

Warmwasserzulat

Spilfunitionstaste

Kaltwasserzulauf Waschung  Heckwische

Installationswerkzeuge erforderlich

Gummischeibe Gummischeibe TI

Schlissel Schraubendreher
51

T-Adapter T-Adapter




Installieren Sie das Bidet




Kaltes Wasser a nsqh[i,e,&en —




Warmwasser anschlieRen




Bedienungsanleitung

Folge dem
Anleitung unten

1.Diisenfunktion mit der Taste auswahlen.

Drehen Drehen
FlieBen Temperatur
Einstellung Einstellung

Knopfzum
Niedrigster Druck
um welche zu vet
unbequem
spriihen, wenn

Orehensie den Knoptauf 3
Temperatur zu
Vermeiden Sie i
unbequem
spriihen, wenn

elche

fostute

Wahle die richtige
Funktion von
driicken
andere Taste

“Heckusche @/

i Feminine Waschung
-e Selbstreinigend

Beginnen Sie mit der Verwendung. | Beginnen Sie mit der Verwendung.

2. Stellen Sie den Wasserfluss ein.

Drehen

Temperatur VORSICHT !
Einstellung 3

Knopf zu R

WihlenSiedas Verwende nicht
geeignetes Wass i

Temperatur. sehr heiles Wasser.

3.50 lange wie notig verwenden.

Driicken Sie die Taste
mittlerer Knopf
Waschen  sicherstelien 3

Das Bidet ist ausgestH

: nach der Verwe @
i (¢

o Oas =

Drehen
FlieRen
Einstellung
Knopf 2u
wahlen Sie das

Druck.

Trocken
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Noms et fonctions des piéces

Corps principal

Bouton de réglage dela température
N
Bouton de réglage du débi

Arrivée d'eau cha

~
Entrée d'eau froide Lavage féminin Lavage arriére

Troud'accouplement du sidge (crochet du siége)

Outis dinstalation nécessaires |

AdaptateurenT  AdaptateurenT

clé Tournevis




Installer le bidet




Connecter l'eau froide




Connecter |'eau chaude




Mode d'emploi

Suivre la
guide ci-dessous

1.Sélectionnez la fonction de buse a l'aide du bouton .

Entourant le En tournant le. Choisir ta bonne
Couler Température fonctionner par :
ajustement ajustement 3 pressage 4
bouton versle bouton auplus bas /4 bouton différent
Pression la plus ba température & . @
pour éviter tout éuiter tout @ *Lavagearriére |\
inconfortable inconfortable iLavage féminin
pulvériser quand puluériser g
commencez 3 utiliser. commencez 3 utiliser.

2. Réglez le débit d'eau.
En tournant le Entournant le
Température AVERTIR /1 Couler
ajustement ) ajustement
boutan pour. - bouton pour
choisir la @ Ne pas utiliser choisir la
eau adaptée N eau adaptée
température. eau treés chaude. pression.

3. Utiliser aussi longtemps que nécessaire.

appuie surle
bouton du milieu
Laver s'assurer

le bidet est étein/

apvésavoiruti@/
O oesacti
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MANUALE DI'ISTRUZIONI




Nomi e funzioni delle parti

Foro di aggancio sedile (gancio sedile).

Corpo principale
Manopola di regolazione della temperatura

Manopola di regolazione del flusso

Ingresso acqua calda

Tasto funzione scarico |

Lavaggiofemminile  Lavaggio posteriore

Strumenti di installazione necessari

Rondelladigomma  Rondella di gomma K

g Chiaveinglese  Cacciavite

Adattatorea T Adattatorea T




Installa il bidet







Collegare l'acqua calda
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Delarnas namn och funktioner

Kopplingshal for site (sitskrok).

Huvuddel
Temperaturreglage

Vred for flédesjustering
N

Varmvattenintag

N

\ / ~
Kallvatteninlopp Feminin tvétt Bakruteavtorkare

Installationsverktyg som behovs

Gummitvattare Gummitvattare E

g Rycka Skruvmeisel

T-adapter T-adapter




Installera Bidet







Anslut varmvatten




NAVOD K POUZIT{




Nazvy A Funkce Césti

Otvor pro pripojent sedla (héku sedadla).

Hlavni télo

Knob pro nastaveni teploty
Knoflik pro nastavent priitol

Privod teplé

Tlacitko splachovaci funkce \
Turbulence za vozidlem

\
Privod studenévody  Zénské myti

-8
7
(&
©,
Trubka Trubka Potr¥bné instalachi nastroje
Gumova podlozka Gumova podlozka E ?
Stoubovak

Klic¥

i &

T-adaptér T-adaptér




Nainstalujte Bidet




Pripojte studenou vodu o




Pripojte teplou vodu
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Nazwy i funkcje czes¢i

Otwér laczacy siedziska (haka siedziska).

Gléwny korpus
Galka regulacji temperatury

Pokretlo regulacji przeplywi

\
zimny doplyw wody

Plyn do higieny intymnej  Ciag powietrza

G

Rura Potrzebne narzedzia instalacyjne
Gumowa myjka Gumowa myjka E
g % Kluez Stubokret
Adapter T

Adapter T




Zainstaluj bidet




Podtacz zimng wode o




Podtacz ciepta wode




HANDLEIDING
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Namen en functies van onderdelen

Koppelingsgat zitting (zithaak).

Cent(ale gedeelte

Temperatuurregelknop

Regelknop voor debiet

Warmwaterinlaat

Spoelfunctiekniop

/

\ / S
Koudwater inlaat ~ Vrouwelijke wassing achterruitwisser

Installatiegereedschap nodig

Rubberen ring Rubberen ring K

g Moersleutel  Schroevendraaier

T-adapter T-adapter




Installeer het bidet




Sluit koud water aan




Verbind warm water




HASZNALATI UTMUTATO



Alkatrészek nevei és funkcidi

0lés (iléshorog) kapcsolGfurat

Fétest
Homérséklet-szabalyozé gomb

Aramidsszabdlyozé gomb

Oblités gomb

/
N6i mosdé Ujramosas

Telepitéshez sziikséges eszkozok

IE

g Csavarkules  Csavarhizé

T-adapter T-adapter




Telepitse a bidét




Csatlakoztassa a hidegvizet
/ /
/

\ o

N T
f/

\n idegyizscelep




Csatlakoztassa a meleg vizet.




MANUAL DE INSTRUGOES




Nomes e Fungdes das Partes

Orificio de acoplamento do gancho do assento

/\
Corpo principal /

N

Botéo de ajuste de temperatura

Botdo de ajuste de fluxo

Entrada de dgua quents

Botdo de fungéo de descar

\ /
Entrada de 4gua fria Lavagem feminina Rebojo

Ferramentas de Instalagdo Necessarias.
Arruela de borracha E ?
g Chaveinglesa  Chave de fenda

Adaptador em T

Arruela de borracha

Adaptadorem T




Instale o bidé.




Ligue a agua fria




Ligue a d4gua quente
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Ovofata kat Asttoupylég Mepwy

€61 (agKioTpo Kadi6uaTOS) 0T BUZEUENG

Kuplo owfia

Koupr puBluong Bepuokpaoid

PodeXa puBjiang pon¢
N

Kautn 160806 vepou”

KoupmAettoupyids ekmuor
\ /
E100806 KpuOU VEpOU”  Muvaked Thud Miéw mudiio

Epyahetd eykatasTaons o xpeialovrat

SwAnvag Twhnvag
AaTixo poSeka AadTixo podeXa E
g yaMuko KAEIAI  KatoaBi
T-npocappoyeds

T-npocappoyeds




Eykataotn6Te To Pmivte”




TUVEEGSTE TO KPUG VEPO” o

X@%@}\

Zuhntag




SuvdedTe 10 {e0TOVEPO”




BRUGSANVISNING




Navne og Funktioner af Dele

Seede (szdekrog) koblingshul

Hoveddel
Temperaturjusteringsknap

Stromindjusteringsknap
N

Knap til skyllefunktion

\ /
\ /
Koldtvandsindleb ~ Feminint vask Bagvask

Installationsvaerktajer, der er nodvendige

Gummiskive Gummiskive E

g Skruenogle Skruetraskker

T-adapter T-adapter




Installer bidet




Tilslut koldtvand




Tilslut varmt vand




